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Price: $3,200 MLS Number: A11925207  Rental

22 SW 6th Ct Unit 22, Pompano Beach, Florida 33060 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 2,268    Unit: 22    Lot Square Feet: 1,602
 HOA Fees:     Year Built: 2008  
 Community: Orchid Grove    Subdivision: Orchid Grove

 Junior High: Pompano B.Middle    High School: Blanche Ely



Experience quality living in a highly sought-after Orchid Grove community offering a large 3 BR / 3 BA townhome featuring 2,400 sq. ft. of
living area, high 9' ceilings, 2nd floor with open dining and entertainment spaces, massive terraces on two floors with unblocked views, 3
bedrooms on the 3rd floor with access to terrace from a spacious Master, 2 car garage with driveway for 2 parking spots, new flooring, paint
and light create relaxing atmosphere. Conveniently located minutes from the Beaches, access to I95, Publix/Walmart, Pompano downtown,
The Pomp, FLL. 650+ credit score required.



Image: staticmap?maptype=roadmap&center=22 SW 6th Ct Unit 22, Pompano Beach, Florida 33060 USA&label= Pompano Beach MLS Listing A11925207&markers=size:mid%7Ccolor:gray%7C22 SW 6th Ct Unit 22, Pompano Beach, Florida 33060 USA&zoom=14&size=640x400&key=AIzaSyCdWgWZ

©2025 | BREC REALTY GROUP, LLC,
YOUR REAL ESTATE ADVISOR IN MIAMI
USA: + 1.954.884.5050
BREC@BRECREALTY.COM  |  PRIVACY POLICY


